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INSIDE VILLAGE
1-2 Thousand Gallons
3-10 Thousand Gallons

11-50 Thousand Gallons
Over 50 Thousand Gallons

$14.10
$3.22

- $3.52
$3.80

A O N et

(6/8" METER SERVICE)

Minimum Flat Charge
each thousand
each thousand
each thousand

OUTSIDE VILLAGE ( 5/8" METER SERVICE)

1-2 Thousand Gallons
3-10 Thousand Gallons

11-50 Thousand Gallons
Over 50 Thousand Gallons

$14.80
$3.45
$3.72
$4.02

COMMERCIAL OUTSIDE

1-2 Thousand Gallons
3-10 Thousand Gallons

11-50 Thousand Gallons
Over 50 Thousand Gallons

$14.80
$3.15
$3.42
$3.72

Minimum Flat Charge
each thousand
each thousand
each thousand

Minimum Flat Charge
each thousand
each thousand
each thousand

MINIMUM FOR OTHER SIZE METERS PER MONTH

3/4" METER
1" METER
11/2" METER
2" METER
3"METER

- 4"METER

6" METER

$15.05
$16.96
$20.32
$26.09
$37.13
$56.34
$104.35

0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above
0-2 thousand and addition thousands as above




